BMW Motorrad Price List 01 March 2014
Recommended Retail Prices are Inclusive of 14% VAT

C Series
C 600 Sport (Base Price incl ABS) R 99 950.00
Highline Package R 11 440.00
(Daytime Riding Lights, Heated Seat, Heated Grips, TPC, LED Turn
Indicators White)
C 650 GT (Base Price incl ABS) R 109 200.00
Highline Package R 10 340.00

(Daytime Riding Lights, Heated Seat, Heated Grips, TPC)

G Series
G 650 GS (Base Price incl ABS) R 77 000.00
Heated Grips R 1800.00
Lowered Suspension R 1 700.00
Cross-Spoke Wheels R 2 550.00
G 650 GS Sertao (Base Price incl ABS) R 84 900.00
Socket R 1650.00
Heated Grips R 1 800.00
F Series
F 700 GS (Base Price incl ABS) R 94 000.00
Dynamic Package R 5 350.00
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)
Exclusive Package R 6 750.00
(ESA, TPC, ASC)
F 800 GS Mu (Base Price incl ABS) R 110 500.00
Dynamic Package R 5 350.00
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)
Exclusive Package R 4 800.00
(ESA, ASC)
F 800 GT (Base Price incl ABS) R 106 600.00
431 - Equipment Package R 4 695.00
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)
430 - Exclusive Package R 6 800.00
(ESA, TPC, ASC)
F 800 GS Adventure (Base Price incl ABS) R 124 200.00
Enduro Package R 4 050.00
(Off-Road Mode ABS, ASC)
Equipment Package R 4 050.00
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer Pro, Main Stand)
LED Fog Lights R 3550.00

ESA R 3 250.00




R Series
R 1200 GS K50 (Base Price incl ABS & ASC)
230 - Comfort Package
(Chrome Plated Silencer, TPC, Heated Grips, Hand Protectors)
233 - Touring Package
(Dynamic ESA, Onboard Computer Pro, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Pannier
Brackets)
235 - Dynamic Package
(LED Headlight, Riding Mode Pro, LED Turn Indicators White)
Daytime Riding Lights
Suspension Lowering Kit
Cross-spoke Wheels

R 1200 GS Adventure K51 (Base Price incl ABS & ASC)
230 - Comfort Package
(Chrome Plated Silencer, TPC, Heated Grips)

233 - Touring Package

(Dynamic ESA, Onboard Computer Pro, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Pannier
Brackets, Aux Fog Lights)

235 - Dynamic Package

(LED Headlight, Riding Mode Pro, LED Turn Indicators White)

Daytime Riding Lights

R 1200 RT K52 (Base Price incl ABS)

233 - Touring Package

(Dynamic ESA, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Heated Seat)

235 - Dynamic Package

(Daytime Riding Light, Hill Start Control, Headlight Pro, Riding Mode Pro)
Gear Shift Assist

Chrome Plated Exhaust

Tyre Pressure Control

Socket

R nineT (Base Price incl ABS)

R 1200 R (Base Price incl ABS)

255 - Special Model Dark White

(Windshield Tinted, Sport Seat, Light White, Wheels: Night Black)
Chrome Plated Exhaust

ESA

Heated Grips

Tyre Pressure Control

0

O X X X0 XU XU O b

U X0 00

152 350.00
5250.00

13775.00

10 495.00
2 950.00
2 650.00
Standard

164 200.00
5 650.00

22 200.00

11 750.00

3650.00

165 150.00
16 250.00

4 100.00

4 .995.00
1350.00
2695.00

295.00

152 400.00

132 750.00
6 395.00

895.00
5795.00
1950.00
2 050.00




K Series

K 1300 S (Base Price) R 169 500.00
ESA R 6 725.25
Gear Shift Assist R 3150.00
Safety Package R 4 150.00
K 1300 R (Base Price) R 167 400.00
Safety Package R 4 150.00
ESA R 6 725.25
K 1600 GT (All Inclusive) R 211 900.00
Special Model Sport R 4 995.00
K 1600 GT-L (All Inclusive) R 230 850.00
K 1600 GT-L Exclusive (All Inclusive) R 285 480.00
S 1000 R (Base Price incl ABS) R 150 100.00
227 - Sport Package R 10 195.00
(Gear Shift Assist, DTC, Cruise Control)

235 - Dynamic Package R 11 650.00
(DDC, Heated Grips, Engine Spoiler, LED Turn Indicators White)

Riding Mode Pro R -

S 1000 RR (Base Price incl ABS) R 170 000.00
DTC R 3050.00
Gear Shift Assist R 4 444,00
Heated Grips R 2 000.00
3-Toned Colour (Motorsport) R 2 995.00

ABS - Anti Lock Brake System

ASC - Anti Skid Control

DTC - Dynamic Tracktion Control

ESA - Electronic Suspension Adjustment
TPC - Tyre Pressure Control




