BMW Motorrad Price List 01 March 2014 Recommended Retail Prices are Inclusive of 14% VAT

C Series			
C 600 Sport (Base Price incl ABS)	R	99 950.00	
Highline Package	R	11 440.00	
(Daytime Riding Lights, Heated Seat, Heated Grips, TPC, LED Turn Indicators White)			
C 650 GT (Base Price incl ABS)	R	109 200.00	
Highline Package	R	10 340.00	
(Daytime Riding Lights, Heated Seat, Heated Grips, TPC)			

G Series			
G 650 GS (Base Price incl ABS)	R	77 000.00	
Heated Grips	R	1 800.00	
Lowered Suspension	R	1 700.00	
Cross-Spoke Wheels	R	2 550.00	
G 650 GS Sertao (Base Price incl ABS)	R	84 900.00	
Socket	R	1 650.00	
Heated Grips	R	1 800.00	

F Series			
F 700 GS (Base Price incl ABS)	R	94 000.00	
Dynamic Package	R	5 350.00	
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)			
Exclusive Package	R	6 750.00	
(ESA, TPC, ASC)			
F 800 GS Mu (Base Price incl ABS)	R	110 500.00	
Dynamic Package	R	5 350.00	
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)			
Exclusive Package	R	4 800.00	
(ESA, ASC)			
F 800 GT (Base Price incl ABS)	R	106 600.00	
431 - Equipment Package	R	4 695.00	
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer, Main Stand, Pannier Brackets)			
430 - Exclusive Package	R	6 800.00	
(ESA, TPC, ASC)			
F 800 GS Adventure (Base Price incl ABS)	R	124 200.00	
Enduro Package	R	4 050.00	
(Off-Road Mode ABS, ASC)			
Equipment Package	R	4 050.00	
(Heated Grips, Onboard Computer Pro, Main Stand)			
LED Fog Lights	R	3 550.00	
ESA	R	3 250.00	

R Series		
R 1200 GS K50 (Base Price incl ABS & ASC)	R	152 350.00
230 - Comfort Package	R	5 250.00
(Chrome Plated Silencer, TPC, Heated Grips, Hand Protectors)		
233 - Touring Package	R	13 775.00
(Dynamic ESA, Onboard Computer Pro, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Pannier		
Brackets)		40 405 00
235 - Dynamic Package	R	10 495.00
(LED Headlight, Riding Mode Pro, LED Turn Indicators White)	D	2.050.00
Daytime Riding Lights	R R	2 950.00
Suspension Lowering Kit Cross-spoke Wheels	R	2 650.00 Standard
Closs-spoke Wileels		Stariuaru
R 1200 GS Adventure K51 (Base Price incl ABS & ASC)	R	164 200.00
230 - Comfort Package	R	5 650.00
(Chrome Plated Silencer, TPC, Heated Grips)		0 000.00
233 - Touring Package	R	22 200.00
(Dynamic ESA, Onboard Computer Pro, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Pannier		
Brackets, Aux Fog Lights)		
235 - Dynamic Package	R	11 750.00
(LED Headlight, Riding Mode Pro, LED Turn Indicators White)		
Daytime Riding Lights	R	3 650.00
R 1200 RT K52 (Base Price incl ABS)	R	165 150.00
233 - Touring Package	R	16 250.00
(Dynamic ESA, GPS Prep, Cruise Control, Heated Seat)		
235 - Dynamic Package	R	4 100.00
(Daytime Riding Light, Hill Start Control, Headlight Pro, Riding Mode Pro)		
Gear Shift Assist	R	4 995.00
Chrome Plated Exhaust	R	1 350.00
Tyre Pressure Control	R	2 695.00
Socket	R	295.00
R nineT (Base Price incl ABS)	R	152 400.00
R 1200 R (Base Price incl ABS)	R	132 750.00
255 - Special Model Dark White	R	6 395.00
(Windshield Tinted, Sport Seat, Light White, Wheels: Night Black)		
Chrome Plated Exhaust	R	895.00
ESA	R	5 795.00
Heated Grips	R	1 950.00
Tyre Pressure Control	R	2 050.00

K Series			
K 1300 S (Base Price)	R	169 500.00	
ESA	R	6 725.25	
Gear Shift Assist	R	3 150.00	
Safety Package	R	4 150.00	
K 1300 R (Base Price)	R	167 400.00	
Safety Package	R	4 150.00	
ESA	R	6 725.25	
K 1600 GT (All Inclusive)	R	211 900.00	
Special Model Sport	R	4 995.00	
K 1600 GT-L (All Inclusive)	R	230 850.00	
K 1600 GT-L Exclusive (All Inclusive)	R	285 480.00	
S 1000 R (Base Price incl ABS)	R	150 100.00	
227 - Sport Package	R	10 195.00	
(Gear Shift Assist, DTC, Cruise Control)			
235 - Dynamic Package	R	11 650.00	
(DDC, Heated Grips, Engine Spoiler, LED Turn Indicators White)			
Riding Mode Pro	R	-	
S 1000 RR (Base Price incl ABS)	R	170 000.00	
DTC	R	3 050.00	
Gear Shift Assist	R	4 444.00	
Heated Grips	R	2 000.00	
3-Toned Colour (Motorsport)	R	2 995.00	

Definitions:

ABS - Anti Lock Brake System

ASC - Anti Skid Control

DTC - Dynamic Tracktion Control

ESA - Electronic Suspension Adjustment

TPC - Tyre Pressure Control